
NORTHEAST: TRADITION

Greater Hartford:
… with photos in the towns of Avon,

Burlington, Canton, East Hartford,
Ellington, Farmington, Glastonbury,
Hartford, Hebron, Manchester,
Marlborough, Newington, Rocky Hill,
Simsbury, South Windsor, Vernon,
West Hartford and Wethersfield.

Aerials/skylines
Corporate buildings/Downtown scenes
Hospitals/Colleges/Libraries
Museums/Attractions
Restaurants/Shops
State Capitol 
Town Greens/Monuments
Town Halls

Attractions:
Adriaen’s Landing
Ancient Burying Ground
Armsmear
Artists Collective
Batterson Park
Bushnell Auditorium
Bushnell Carousel
Bushnell Park
Butler-McCook Homestead
Buttolph-Williams House
Center Church
Charter Oak Cultural Center
Cheney Homestead
Church of the Good Shepherd
Colt building
Comstock Ferre
Corning Fountain
CT Historical Society
CT State Library
CT/Farmington River aerials
Dinosaur State Park
Elizabeth Park Rose Gardens
Enoch-Kelsey House
Ethel Walker School
Farmington Antiques Show
Ferry-Rocky Hill/Glastonbury
Fire Museum
Fireworks over Hartford

First Company Governor’s Horse Guard
Fisher Old Farms
Great River Park
Harriet Beecher Stowe Center
Hartford Civic Center
Hartford Stage 
Heublein Tower/Talcott Mountain
Hill-Stead Museum
Isham Terry House
Keeney Center
Keeney School House
Lady Fenwick Cruise
Legislative Office Building
Maple Festival
Mark Twain house
Mark Twain riverboat
Marlborough Horse Farm
Meadows Music Centre
Miss Porter School
Museum of American Political Life
Museum of CT History
Museum on the Green
New Britain Art League
Noah Webster House
Old Manchester Museum
Old State House
Phelps Tavern Museum
Pump House Gallery
Riverfront Recapture
Salmon Brook Settlement
Science Center of CT
Simsbury Historical Society
State Capitol
Stowe Day Library
Stratton Brook State Park
Traveler’s Tower
Trinity College
Trinity Methodist Church
Urban Oaks Organic Farm
University of Hartford
Wadsworth Atheneum Museum of Art
Webb-Deane-Stevens Museum
West Hartford Reservoir
West Hartford Shopping
Wethersfield Cove Park
Wethersfield Hist. Society
Wickham Park

Heritage Valley:
… with photos in the towns of

Bloomfield, East Windsor, Enfield,
Granby, Somers, Stafford, Suffield,
Windsor and Windsor Locks.

CT River in Enfield
CT Trolley Museum
Imperial Nurseries
Martha A. Parson’s house
New England Air Museum
Luddy/Taylor Tobacco Valley Museum
Old New-Gate Prison
Oliver Ellsworth Homestead
Phelps-Hatheway House
Salmon Brook Settlement
Valkyrie Equestrian Farm
Vintage Radio & Comm. Museum
Windsor Historical Society
Windsor Locks
Wood Memorial Library

Northeast “Quiet Corner”:
… with photos in the towns of

Canterbury, Chaplin,  Coventry,
Lebanon, Storrs, Plainfield, Pomfret,
Putnam, Thompson, Union, Willington,
Willimantic and Woodstock.

Ballard Museum of Puppetry 
Brayton Grist Mill
Caprilands Herb Farm
Christmas Tree Farm
Diana’s Pool, Chaplin
Frog Bridge
Hurst Farm
Lebanon War Office
Mansfield Depot Farm
Nathan Hale Homestead
Pomfret School
Priam Vineyards
Prudence Crandall House 
Roseland Cottage
Spring Manor Farm
UCONN
Variegated Foliage Nursery
West Thompson Dam
White Horse Inn
Windham Textile & History Museum
Wright’s Mill Farm

SOUTHWEST:  DISCOVERY

Greater New Haven:
… with photos in the towns of Ansonia,

Bethany, Derby, East Haven, Hamden,
Milford, New Haven, North Branford,
North Haven, Orange, Shelton,
Trumbull, West Haven and
Woodbridge.

Aerials/skylines New Haven
Bradley Point Park, kite flying
Center School
Chapel Street shops
Clover Nook Farm
CT Audubon Coastal Center
East Rock Park
Eels Stowe house
Eli Whitney Museum
General David Humphreys House
Harbor with boats
Jones Family Farm 
Lighthouse Point Park
Maple View Farm
Maritime Center
New Haven downtown
New Haven Green
New Haven Ravens/Yale Field
Old Court House
Old Town Hall
Orange Country Fair
Peabody Museum of Natural History
Pumpkinseed Hill
Shoreline Trolley Museum
Shubert Theater
Sleeping Giant State Park
Stockade/Clark house
Town green concerts
T.R.A.C.K. bicycling park
Twin Brooks Park
University of Bridgeport
Vintage Motor Cars
Wharton Brook State Park
Yale Repertory Theater
Yale University

Continued inside
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Coastal Fairfield County:
…with photos in the towns of

Bridgeport, Darien,  Fairfield,
Greenwich, Monroe, New Canaan,
Norwalk, South Norwalk, Southport,
Stamford, Stratford, Weston,
Westport and Wilton.

Ambler Farm
Barn Hill-East Village Schoolhouse
Barnum Museum
Bates-Scofield House
Beach scenes w. umbrellas
Beardsley Zoo
Bett Sturgess House
Boothe Memorial Park & Museum
Cannondale Village shopping
Captain’s Cove/HMS Rose 
Children’s Garbage Museum
CT Audubon Birdcraft Museum
D. Dimon Coley house
Darien Farmer’s Market
Discovery Museum
Fairfield aerials
Fairfield Dogwood Festival
Gilbertie’s Herb Gardens
Hurlbut School
Judson Homestead
Lockwood-Matthews Mansion Museum
Maritime Aquarium at Norwalk
National Helicopter Museum
Nature Center for Environmental

Activities
New Canaan Historical Society
New Canaan Nature Center
New Canaan shopping
Norwalk Oyster Festival
Ogden House & gardens
Raymond Fitch house
Rich Forum
Sheffield Island Lighthouse
South Benson Marina
South Norwalk downtown
Southport aerials
Stamford corporate buildings
Stamford Harbor Park & sculptures
Stamford marinas & shoreline
Stamford Museum & Nature Center
Stamford skylines/aerials w. Manhattan
Stamford train station
Weir Farm
Westport aerials
Westport Historical Society
Westport shopping
Wheeler House
WPA murals/Norwalk City Hall

NORTHWEST:  VINTAGE

Housatonic Valley:
… with photos in the towns of Bethel,

Bridgewater, Danbury, Newtown,
Redding, Ridgefield and Sherman.

Aldrich Museum of Contemporary Art
Brookfield Historical Society
Candlewood Lake
Charles Ives Birthplace
Danbury Railway Museum
Housatonic River
Keeler Tavern Museum
Ridgefield S.P.I.R.I.T. rollerblade park
Richter Park
Scott-Fanton Museum
Western CT State University

Waterbury Region:
…with photos in the towns of Beacon

Falls,  Middlebury, Naugatuck, Oxford,
Thomaston, Waterbury, Watertown
and Wolcott.

Mattatuck Museum
Oxford covered bridge
Oxford farm & barn
Railroad Museum of New England
Thomaston Opera House
Timexpo Museum
Waterbury clock tower
Waterbury Solar Car Contest
Waterbury aerials/downtown
Waterbury town green

Central:
… with photos in the towns of Berlin,

Cheshire, New Britain and Plainville.
Barker Cartoon Museum
Bishop Farms-Pumpkin Picking
Hickory Hill Orchards-Apple Picking
Hungerford Park
Lock 12 Historical Park
New Britain downtown
New Britain Industrial Museum
New Britain Museum of American Art
New Britain Rock Cats/CT Wolves
Tower Farms

Litchfield Hills:
… with photos in the towns of

Barkhamsted, Bethlehem, Bristol,
Canaan, Colebrook, Cornwall, Goshen,
Harwinton, Kent, Litchfield, Morris,
New Hartford, New Milford, Norfolk,
North Canaan, Plymouth, Roxbury,
Salisbury, Sharon, Southbury,
Terryville, Torrington, Washington,
Winchester, Winsted and Woodbury.

American Clock & Watch Museum
Carousel Museum of New England
Cornwall Covered Bridge
Glebe House
Goshen Town Hall
Hopkins Inn & Vineyard
Hotchkiss-Fyler house
Institute for American Indian Studies
Kent Falls State Park & Covered Bridge
Kerosene Lamp Museum
Lake Compounce theme park
Lake McDonough, Barkhamsted
Lake Waramaug State Park
Litchfield downtown & town green
Litchfield Historical Society & Museum
Litchfield/Goshen Winter Scenes
Lock Museum of America
New Milford Historical Society
New Preston Antique Shop
New Preston Farm
Norfolk Historical Museum
Sloane-Stanley Museum
Snow Scenes in Litchfield & Goshen
Tapping Reeve House
Warner Theatre
White Flower Farm
White Memorial Conservation Center
Woodbury aerials

SOUTHEAST:  SEA & STARS

Mystic Places:
… with photos in the towns of East

Lyme, Niantic, Groton, Ledyard, Lyme,
Montville, New London, North
Stonington, Norwich, Old Lyme,
Sprague, Stonington, Mystic,
Voluntown and Waterford.

Amistad shipbuilding at Mystic Seaport
Bascule Bridge
Bluff Point Coastal Reserve
Branford Mansion at Avery Point
Carousel Museum of New England
Captain Nathaniel Palmer House
Crescent Beach
Davis Farm Hayrides
Fishing fleets
Florence Griswold Museum
Foxwoods Casino
Groton shoreline
Harkness Memorial State Park
Inn at Harbor Hill
Jonathan Edwards Winery
Ledge Light
Lyman Allyn Art Museum
Lyman Allyn Doll & Toy Museum
Lyme Farm & Stone Walls
Marinas with boats
Mashantucket Pequot Museum
Mason’s Island
Mohegan Sun Casino
Monte Cristo Cottage
Mystic Aquarium
Mystic coastline
Mystic Seaport
New London Lighthouse
North Stonington Dairy Farm
North Stonington Village
Norwich Downtown
Norwich Harbor Park
Old Lyme Inn
Olde Mystick Village
Pistapaug State Forest
Poquetanuck Cove, Ledyard
Randall’s Ordinary
Robert Mills US Custom House
Rocky Neck State Park
Slater Memorial Museum
Stonington downtown
Stonington Old Lighthouse Museum
Stonington Waterfront
US Coast Guard Tall Ship EAGLE

CT River Valley & Shoreline:
…with photos in the towns of Branford,

Chester, Clinton, Colchester, Deep
River, Durham, East Haddam, East
Hampton, Essex, Guilford, Madison,
Meriden, Middlefield, Middletown,
Old Saybrook, Wallingford and
Westbrook.

123 Main St. B&B
Bear Rock, Durham
Branford Road Race 1999
Burnham Brook Preserve
Castle Craig & Hubbard Park
Chatfield Hollow State Park
Chester Antique Shop & Stone Wall
Chester Downtown
Choate Rosemary Hall
Clinton Town Beach
Comstock Covered Bridge
CT River aerials at sunset
CT River Museum
Meriden Daffodil Festival 

Devil’s Hopyard/Chapman Falls
Durham Fair
East Haddam Farm & Stone Wall
Essex downtown & shopping
Essex Steam Train & Riverboat
Falls on Ponset Brook
Fort Saybrook Monument Park
Gelston House B&B
Gillette Castle State Park
Goodspeed Opera House
Griswold Inn
Hammonassett Beach
Henry Whitfield State Museum
Ivoryton Playhouse
KidCity Museum
Lake Hayward
Lyman Orchards
Middletown aerials/skylines
Oddfellows Playhouse
Saybrook Point Lighthouse
Seven Falls
Solomon Goffe House
Stony Creek aerials
Thimble Islands & Tourboats
Wadsworth Mansion 
Wesleyan College
West Wharf Beach

All Areas:
… Farms, barns, scenics, stone walls,

fields, gardens, flowers, apple
orchards, waterfalls, beaches, marsh-
lands, ponds, sunrises, sunsets, grass-
es, marinas, shoreline, lighthouses,
boating, rural scenes, fall foliage,
spring, summer, fall and winter
scenes, churches, town halls, libraries,
municipal buildings, train stations,
highways, bridges, aerials, industry,
activities, etc.

OUTDOORS

Forests & Parks:
Batterson Park
Bluff Point Coastal Reserve
Bradley Point Park
Bushnell Park
Burnham Brook Preserve
Chatfield Hollow State Park
Chelsea Harbor Park
Cotton Hollow
Devil’s Hopyard/Chapman Falls
Fort Saybrook Monument Park
Gillette Castle State Park
Harkness Memorial State Park
Highland Park
Hubbard Park
Hungerford Park
Lake Waramaug State Park
Lock 12 Park
Kent Falls State Park
New Haven Lighthouse Point 
Pierpont Park
Pistapaug State Forest
Richter Park
Rockwell Park
Rocky Neck Park
Seaside Park
Sleeping Giant State Park
Southford State Park
Stoddard Hill State Park
Stratton Brook State Park
Waverly Park
Wharton Brook State Park
Wickham Park
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WATER RECREATION

Rivers:
Connecticut River
Darien River
Enfield River
Farmington River
Five Mile River
French River
Housatonic River
Quinnipiac River
Salmon Brook
Saugatuck River
Thames River
Willimantic River

Lakes, ponds, falls, dams:
Barkhamsted Reservoir
Candlewood Lake
Case Mountain Waterfall
Devil’s Den
Devil’s Hopyard/Chapman Falls
Diana’s Pool
Falls on Ponset Brook
Hesser’s Pond
Holebrook Pond
Kent Falls
Lake Hayward
Lake McDonough
Lake Waramaug
Lake Zoar
Mill Pond
Seven Falls
West Hartford Reservoir
West Thompson Dam
Wilton Reservoir
Windsor Locks
Wood Pond

Beaches:
Bel Campo Beach
Clinton Wetlands & Town Beach
Crescent Beach
Fairfield Beach
Hammonassett Beach
Harkness Memorial State Park
Island View Beach
Madison Town Beach
Ocean Beach Park
Pear Point Park
Rocky Neck
Savins Rock
Sherwood Island
Thimble Islands
Weed Beach
West Wharf Beach

Harbors:
Bridgeport Harbor
Essex Harbor
Hamburg Cove
Milford Harbor
Mystic Harbor
New Haven Harbor
New London Harbor
Norwalk Harbor
Poquetanuck Cove
Rowayton Harbor
Sachems Head
Southport Harbor
Stamford Harbor
Stonington Harbor
Wethersfield Cove

Lighthouses:
Ledge Light
Lighthouse at Lighthouse Point
New London Harbor Light
Niantic Light
Saybrook Point Lighthouse
Sheffield Island Lighthouse
Stonington Lighthouse

LANDMARKS & BUILDINGS

Bridges:
Arrigoni Bridge
Bascule Bridge
Bulkeley Bridge
Charter Oak Bridge
Comstock Covered Bridge
Cornwall Covered Bridge
Founders Bridge
Frog Bridge
Head of Harbor Stone Bridge
Kent Covered Bridge
Oxford Covered Bridge
Southford Covered Bridge

Railroad Stations:
Canondale
Cornwall
Hartford
New Canaan
New London
New Milford
North Canaan
Saybrook
Southport
Stamford
Stratford
Wallingford
West Cornwall
Wilton

Gazeboes:
Deep River
Enfield
Essex
Fairfield
Hartford
Milford
Mystic
New Milford
North Haven
Trumbull
Wilton
Woodbury

Diners:
Collin’s Diner
Comet Diner
Skee’s Diner

Colleges, Schools:
Amity High School
Central CT State University
Choate Rosemary Hall
Eagle Hill School
Ethel Walker School
Kibbe Fuller School
Manchester Community College
Miss Porter’s School
Norwalk Community College
Norwich Free Academy
Pomfret School
Quinnipiac College
Southern CT State University
Trinity College
University of Connecticut
University of Hartford

Vocational & Agricultural School
Western CT State University
Wesleyan University
Yale University
Woodstock Academy

Hartford Downtown
Corporate Buildings:
100 Pearl Street
55 Farmington Avenue
60 Washington Street
Aetna
Aetna Power Plant
Capitol Building
CIGNA
City Place
CNG
Colt Building
D.O.T.
Gold Building
Goodwin Building
Hartford Insurance
Hartford Steamboiler
Konover Building
Legislative Office Building
Mass Mutual
Metro Center
One Commercial Center
One Corporate Plaza
Phoenix
Sovereign Bank
Statehouse Square
Travelers
Union Station
Uniprise
UTC

New Haven Downtown
Corporate Buildings:
Old Town Hall
City Hall
Union Trust Bank
Old Courthouse
Courthouse
Post Office
9th Square Project
Yale

Stamford Downtown 
Corporate Buildings:
300 Atlantic
Harbor Park
170 Summer St. Offices
1600 Summer St.
Landmark Square
Town Hall
Singer Building
One Financial Plaza
Champion Paper Building

CULTURAL ATTRACTIONS

Art Museums:
Aldrich Museum of Contemporary Art
Art League of New Britain
Florence Griswold Museum
Hill-Stead Museum
Lyman Allyn Art Museum
Mattatuck Museum
New Britain Museum of American Art
Slater Memorial Museum
Wadsworth Atheneum Museum of Art
Weir Farm
WPA Murals at Norwalk City Hall
Whitney Museum of American Art

CT Historic Houses 
& Museums:

Ancient Burying Grounds
Andrews Homestead
Barn Hill-East Village School
Bates Scofield House
Brookfield Historical Society
Bett-Sturgess House
Boothe Memorial Park & Museum
Brayton Grist Mill
Butler McCook Homestead
Buttolph Williams House
Captain Nathaniel Palmer Historic House
Charles Ives Birthplace
Cheney Homestead
Connecticut Historical Society
D. Dimon Coley House
Deacon John Graves House
Downes House
Eels Stowe House
Enoch Kelsey House
General David Humphreys House
Glebe House
Gunn Historical Museum
Harriet Beecher Stowe House
Henry Whitfield State Museum
Hotchkiss Fyler House
Isham Terry House
Judson Homestead
Keeler Tavern Museum
Litchfield Historical Society & Museum
Lockwood Matthews Mansion
Luddy/Taylor Tobacco Valley Museum
Martha Parsons House
Monte Cristo Cottage
Museum of CT History
Museum on the Green
Nathan Hale Homestead
New Canaan Historical Society
New Milford Historical Society
Noah Webster House
Norfolk Historical Museum
Ogden House & Gardens
Old Lighthouse Museum
Old Manchester Museum
Old State House
Oliver Ellsworth Homestead
Oliver Phelps-Hatheway House
Phelps Tavern Museum
Prudence Crandall House
Raymond Fitch House
Robert Mills US Custom House
Roseland Cottage
Salmon Brook Settlement
Scott Fanton Museum
Shelton History Center
Sloane Stanley Museum
Solomon Goffe House
Stowe Day Library
Tapping Reeve House
Webb Deane Stevens Museum
Wethersfield Cove Warehouse
Wethersfield Historical Society
Wheeler House-Westport Historical 
Wilton Heritage Museum
Windsor Historical Society
Wood Memorial Library

History Museums:
American Clock & Watch Museum
Amistad America Project at Mystic

Seaport
Barnum Museum
CT Historical Society
Harriet Beecher Stowe Center
Institute of American Indian Studies
Lyman Allyn Doll & Toy Museum
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Mashantucket Pequot Museum
Mark Twain house
Museum of American Political Life
Museum of CT History

Conservation/Natural History
Museums:

Beardsley Zoo
Children’s Garbage Museum
CT Audubon Birdcraft Museum
CT Audubon Coastal Center
Dinosaur State Park
New Canaan Nature Center
Peabody Museum of Natural History
Stamford Museum & Nature Center
Westport Nature Center
White Memorial Conservation Center

Nautical & Aquatic
Museums:

Captain’s Cove/HMS Rose
CT River Museum
Maritime Aquarium at Norwalk
Mystic Seaport & Mystic Aquarium
Lock 12 Park
US Coast Guard Tall Ship EAGLE

Aerospace Museums: 
New England Air Museum
National Helicopter Museum

Transportation:
CT Trolley Museum
Danbury Railway Museum
Essex Steam Train & Riverboat
Railroad Museum of New England
Rocky Hill-Glastonbury Ferry
Shoreline Trolley Museum
Vintage Motor Cars, Derby

Science Museums:
Discovery Museum
Science Center of CT

Industrial History of CT:
American Clock & Watch Museum
CT Firemen’s Historical Society
Eli Whitney Museum
Lock Museum of America
Mattatuck Industrial Museum
New Britain Industrial Museum
Shelton History Center
Silver Museum (closed)
Vintage Radio & Communication

Museum
Winchester Center Kerosene Lamp

Museum
Windham Textile & History Museum

Music, Literature, Theatre 
& Performance:

Artist’s Collective
Art League of New Britain
Ballard Museum of Puppetry
Barker Cartoon Museum
Bushnell Memorial Hall
Charter Oak Cultural Center
Eugene O’Neill Theater 
Goodspeed Opera House
Hartford Civic Center

Hartford Stage Company
Ivoryton Playhouse
Meadows Music Theatre
Rich Forum
Shubert Theatre
Stamford Center for Performing Arts
Thomaston Opera House
Warner Theatre
Yale Repertory Theatre

Sports & Outdoor
Entertainment:

New Britain Rock Cats
Sheffield Island Cruises
Thimble Island Cruises
Yale Field & New Haven Ravens

Major Attractions:
Adraien’s Landing
Beardsley Zoo
Bushnell Park Carousel
Caprilands Herb Farm
CT River Museum
Elizabeth Park Rose Gardens
Essex Steam Train & Riverboat Ride
Foxwoods Casino
Gillette Castle
Goodspeed Opera House
Hill-Stead Museum
Lake Compounce
Maritime Aquarium at Norwalk
Mark Twain House
Mashantucket Pequot Museum
Mohegan Sun Casino
Mystic Aquarium
Mystic Seaport
New England Carousel Museum
Old New-Gate Prison & Copper Mine
Peabody Museum of Natural History
State Capitol
Thimble Island Cruises
Wadsworth Atheneum

Events/Miscellaneous:  
4th of July Riverfest in Hartford
Apple Picking
Balloons Over Bristol
Bandstand Concerts
Branford Road Race
Darien Farmer’s Market
Davis Farm Hayrides
Durham Fair
Fairfield Dogwood Festival
Farmington Antiques Show
First Company Governor’s Horse Guard
Hartford Farmer’s Market
Hartford Festival of Lights
Hebron Maple Sugar Festival
Irish Festival, North Haven
Kite-flying at Bradley Point Park
Manchester Road Race
Meriden Daffodil Festival
Norwalk Oyster Festival
Odyssey Greek Festival
Orange Country Fair
Pumpkinseed Hill at Jones Family Farm
Riverfront Recapture
Rodeo Days at Bethlehem Fair Grounds
Waterbury Solar Car Contest

Town Halls:
… Ansonia, Bethany, Branford,

Bridgeport, Bristol, Brooklyn, Clinton,
Danielson, Derby, East Haddam, East
Hartford, Enfield, Fairfield, Goshen,
Guilford, Hamden, Hartford,
Harwinton, Manchester, Meriden,
Middletown, Milford, Morris,
Newtown, New Britain, New Canaan,
New Haven, New Milford, North
Haven, Norwalk, Norwich, Orange,
Plainfield, Pomfret, Putnam, Redding,
Ridgefield, Saybrook, Scotland,
Simsbury, Stafford, Stamford,
Stratford, Torrington, Trumbull,
Waterbury, West Hartford, West
Haven, Weston, Westport,
Wethersfield, Wilton, Windsor Locks,
Winsted, Woodbridge, Woodstock

Recreation/Lifestyle:
Amusement Parks
Antiquing
Apple Picking/Pumpkin Picking
Beach Scenes
Bicycling/BMX racing
Boating/Canoeing/Kayaking
Carousel Ride/Country Fairs
Dining
Fishing
Gardening
Golf
Hiking/Jogging
Horseback Riding
Hot Air Ballooning
Kite Flying
Running/Racing/Rollerblading
Shopping
Skiing/Sledding
Tennis

CT Business & Industry:
Aerospace
Banking/Financial
Education
Energy/Utilities
Food
Hospitals/Medical
Industrial
Insurance
Manufacturing
Real Estate/Developers
Retail

Business & Financial and
Other Concepts:

Architectural Details
Basic Values
Columns, Arches, Domes
Communication
Currency & Coins
Financial Planning
International Business/Global Economy
Medical
Money-Antique & Contemporary 
Nautical
Patriotism
Retirement
Stock Market
Strategy/Networking
Teamwork/Cooperation
Time Management
Target Markets

FLOWERS & GARDENS
Amaryllis
Apple Blossoms
Azalea
Begonia
Brown Eyed Susans
Carnation
Chrysanthemum
Cleome
Columbine
Coreopsis
Cosmos
Daffodils
Daisy
Day Lilies
Forget-me-not
Forsythia
Foxglove
Hibiscus
Hosta
Hyacinth
Hydrangea
Ladies mantle
Lilac
Lupine
Nasturtium
Orchid
Poppies
Queen Anne’s Lace
Rhododendron
Roses
Spirea
Tiger Lilies
Tulips
Water Lilies

FOOD:
Apples/Oranges/Fruit
Bread/Muffins/Biscuits
Cheese
Cake/Cookies
Coffee/Tea/Soda
Doughnuts
Gelato/Ice cream
Ham
Hamburger/Hot dog
Jelly beans
Lamb/Beef/Pork
Omlette/Eggs
Oyster Chowder/Soups
Pancakes
Pasta
Pastries
Peppers/Tomatoes
Picnic/Sandwiches
Pizza
Salmon/Fish
Seafood
Strawberries
Strawberry Shortcake
Turkey/Chicken
Vegetables
Wine
Ethnic Prepared Dishes

Chinese (20)
French (20)
Italian (20)
Mexican (20)
Greek (20)
Indian (20)
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